®
VYKON DTC4500 Printer
Overview
The FARGO® DTC4500 is built with Genuine HID™
technology and is fully interoperable with other products in
the HID ecosystem, and integrates seamlessly with Vykon
Enterprise Security.
The DTC4500 offers field-upgradable options for migration

encoding.
®
Ordering Information
Part # Description
DTC 4500 Printers
SEC-PID-049000 Base Model, USB and Ethernet Printer with Two Year Printer Warranty, Single Sided Printing
SEC-PID-049100 Base Model, USB and Ethernet Printer with Two Year Printer Warranty, Dual Sided Printing
SEC-PID-049400 Base Model, USB and Ethernet Printer with Two Year Printer Warranty, Single Side Lamination
SEC-PID-049500 Base Model, USB and Ethernet Printer with Two Year Printer Warranty, Dual Side Lamination
DTC 4500 Printer Upgrades
SEC-PID-047720 Dual-Side Printing Module Field Upgrade
SEC-PID-047723 Single-Sided Lamination Module (Dual-Side Printing Module Included) Field Upgrade
SEC-PID-047724 Dual-Sided Simultaneous Lamination Module (Dual-Side Printing Module Included) Field Upgrade
Printer Ribbons
SEC-PID-045200 YMCKO: Full-color ribbon with resin black and clear overlay panel – 500 images
SEC-PID-045201 Premium Black (K) – 3000 images
SEC-PID-045202 Standard Black (K) – 3000 images
SEC-PID-045203 Blue – 2000 images
SEC-PID-045204 Green – 2000 images
SEC-PID-045205 Red – 2000 images
SEC-PID-045206 White – 2000 images
SEC-PID-045207 Gold – 1000 images
SEC-PID-045208 Silver –1000 images
SEC-PID-045210 YMCKOK: Full-color ribbon with two resin black panels and clear overlay panel – 500 images
SEC-PID-045215 YMCKK: Full-color ribbon with two resin black panels – 500 images
Replacement Parts and Cleaning Supplies
SEC-PID-047500 Thermal Printhead
SEC-PID-086177 Cleaning Kit – includes 2 Printhead Cleaning Pens, 10 Cleaning Cards, 10 Cleaning Pads
SEC-PID-047725 Cleaning Rollers - 3 pack
SEC-PID-086131 Extra Cleaning Cards (double sided), 50 count
SEC-PID-082133 Iso-Propyl Alcohol Cleaning Cards - 10 pack
Photo Capture Equipment
SEC-PID-041838 Logitech Webcam C310, integrated microphone, and TWAIN compatible drivers
SEC-PID-086100 Lt. Blue wrinkle-resistant nylon micro-suede material measuring 34 X 28".
SEC-PID-086101 White wrinkle-resistant nylon micro-suede material measuring 34 X 28".
SEC-PID-086102 Sturdy, lightweight easy to assemble and dismantle. Can be used for both sitting or standing
applications.
SEC-PID-086103 Tripod for desktop applications. 11"-20" working range with 3-way panhead, bubble level, gear
elevator and rubber feet.
SEC-PID-086104 Tripod for floor-standing applications. 25"-59" working range with 3-way panhead, bubble level, gear
elevator and rubber feet
®
Specifications
Print Method Dye-Sublimation / Resin Thermal Transfer